	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
	(((H17000147363 3)))	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (512)418-6949 Fax Number : (954)208-0845	
	<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:</pre>	
AH (B: 68	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION Gorman Architectural Inc.	
PERIJUN-L AN	Certificate of Status 0 Certificate of Status 0 Certificate of Status 0 Page Count 05 Estimated Charge \$70.00	· The state of the state of
	Estimated Charge	۰۰ ۱۹۴۹ مد

I

JUN 0 2 2017

.

1/1

To: Page 3 of 6

· •

2017-06-01 05 44:34 CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

		COV	ER LE	TTER				
: **	TO: Registration Se Division of Cor	porations						
	SUBJECT: Gorman A	Architectural Inc.		eles de la constante de la cons	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • •		
		Name of corp	oration	- must include suffix.	··· ·	3.		
	Dear Sir or Madam:			15		ţ		
	"Certificate of Existenc	ion by Foreign Corporat e," or "Certificate of Go n corporation to transact	od Stand	ling?' and check are sub-		·		
	Please return all corresp	ondence concorning this	matter	to the following:				
	Tanya R. Braga, Paralegal							
		Nt	me of P	ersón		×		
	Reinhart Boerner Van De	Bren S.C.						
	1000 North Water Street,	Suite 1700	m/Comp	any	m ang gang sa ang gang ang sa ang Mang sa ang sa			
	Address Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202							
	and in the communication of a second and to the trade of the second se	City/State and Zip code						
	tbraga@reinhartlaw.com							
		E-mail address: (to be	e used fo	r future annual report a	otification)			
	For further information	concerning this matter, p	olease ca	41:		:		
	Tanya R. Braga		4	298-8354		*		
	Name of Perso	n Ar	ea Code	Daytime Teleph	ione Number	· r		
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration SectionMAILING ADDRESS: Registration SectionDivision of Corporations Clifton BuildingDivision of Corporations Division of Corporations Division of Caporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32301							
	Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:						
	(2) \$70,00 Filing Fee	C S78.75 Filing Fee:8 Certificate of State		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	C \$87:50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy	<u></u> &-		

ļ

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607-1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

(Enter name of co "Inc.," "Co.," "Co	rporation; must include "INCORPORATED rp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp."))," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	
N/A			
(If name unavailal	ole in Florida, enter alternate corporate nanu	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)	
Illinois (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		47-2953294	
		(FEI number, if applicable)	
January 28, 2015	5	Perpetual	
(Date of incorporation) 5		(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)	
Upon filing	, 		
100 Manual Maria Co		in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty-liability)	٠
200 North Main M	(SEE SECTIONS 607,1501 & 607, reet, Oregon, WI.53575 (Princ	ipal office address)	
,	(Current mail	ing address, if different)	FIL
,	(Current mail address of Florida registered agent: (P.	ing address, if different)	FILE
	(Current mail	ing address, if different)	FILED
Name and street Name:	(Current mail address of Florida registered agent: (P.	ing address, if different)	FILED
Name and street	(Current mail address of Florida registered agent: (P. C T Corporation System	ing address, if different)	FILED

Having been named as vegistered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. C T Corporation System

Juli de la Rosa-Pena, Assistant Secretary By: (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State; by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

To: Page 5 of 6

1

j

,

.

2017-06-01 05 44:34 CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

1

U. Nav	nes and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	e san e e e	·. ·	
A. DIR	ECTORS		·	•
Chairmar	None			-
				ten f
Director: WXXXX	Gary J. Gorman	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address:	200 North Main Street			•
	Oregon, ŴÍ 53575	¥0 ()		
Director:-	Ben Marshall			-
Address;	200 North Main Street	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-
	Oregon, W1 53575		an a	-
Director:	Patrick Patrello	allile - ar ann aitem ta Allina a chuire ta Alli Alling a anns ta Alliny - an Againe a André adabhair bann - An An an	، « الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ال	
Address;	200 North Main Street	ν το σέν, μια ο το στός Ελάγμουρος - ο τρότοριζοντα, το τρότοριζο του το γιατογραφικό το το το το το το το το	anatus alife - ay yaka anii Buya da anii ya ya ya badalika a	
	Oregon, WI 53575	, ματοπολιτικό το πολογοριστικό το ματά το πολογοριστικό το πολογοριστικό το πολογοριστικό το πολογοριστικό πο Το πολογοριστικό το πολογοριστικό το πολογοριστικό το πολογοριστικό πολογοριστικό πολογοριστικό πολογοριστικό πο	ALC: N	-
B. OFE	Gan: J. Gorman		FILE	-
Address:	200 North Main Street	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MA E O	۳
	Oregon, W1 53575	******	ORDA	•
Managing / WiNCKROS	gent: Patrick Patrello Refer		P	• • <i>•</i> •
	200 North Main Street		-	-
•	Oregon, WI 53575			·
Secretary.	Garg I Compan	n manana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana		
Address:	200 North Main Street, Oregon, W1 53575			
Treasurer:	Gary J. Gorman			· :
Áddress:	200 North Nain Sucer, Oregon, W153575	niti Mangalan ya ni	naar maana madaan waxaa ka k	
	If necessary, you may pluch an addendum to the application	on listing additional officers a	nd/or directors.	
12:Gary	J. Gorman, President	Officiar	gegen namen for your case a second of any second case of a second second second second second second second se	•
The offic	er or director signing this document (and who is listed in r	umber 11 above) affirms that		
a third de	nd that he of she is aware that false information submitted gree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.	i in a document to the Departm	em or state constitutes	;
13. Gary	J. Gorman, President			. :
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of per	rson signing application)		

Lang St 2015 Wolten Klaver (Islan)

Page 6 of 6

To,

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of

Business Services. I certify that

GORMAN ARCHITECTURAL INC., A DOMESTIC CORPORATION, INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THIS STATE ON JANUARY 28, 2015, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF THIS STATE RELATING TO THE PAYMENT OF FRANCHISE TAXES, AND AS OF THIS DATE, IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC CORPORATION IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS,



Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com

In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 16TH MAY

day of

A.D.

2017

SECRETARY OF STATE